

WEST PARRISH AVENUE SEWER PROJECT: Bid Results

Bids opened by: Tonya Smith

Bids opened 2:00PM CST, 3-28-2023

Contract: 2023-15

No.	Bid Items	Unit	QTY	Bobby Luttrell & Sons		Deig Bros.		Cleary Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	General Conditions	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Demobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Utility Relocate & Misc. Allowance	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	Utility Pole Holding	EA	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Crushed Aggregate 3's and Chips	Ton	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	Fabric Geotextile Type IV	SQYD	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
SANITARY SEWER									
12	8" SDR 35 PVC Pipe	LF	420	\$190.00	\$79,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	4" SDR 26 Lateral	LF	90	\$45.00	\$4,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	4" Diameter Manhole	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15	Tie into existing Manhole	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
16	Polyethylene MH Diaphragms	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
DRIVEWAYS/STREET									
17	Concrete Drive Removal & Replacement	SQFT	210	\$75.00	\$15,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BID					\$182,600.00		NO BID		NO BID

